TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

IOHAMOIl

OnsaiH: D'M HAMO

3aronoBok

CTexku: 13127

BeicoTa: 80.4 mm
WnpuHa: 80.3 mm
LiseTa: 2

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeenuuntb: 1:1

MaLumHHbIn dhopmarT:
CMeHbl uBeTa:
OcTaHoBb!I:
O6pezku:
Annnukauyuu:
Bneso:

lMpaBoe:

BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:
KoHel X:

KoHeL Y:

O6nactb

Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. ckauok:
Bcero Hutun:

Bcero wnyneyHon:

Tajima
y

2

6

0

40.2 Mm
40.2 Mm
40.2 Mm
40.2 Mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
6456.6 KB.MM
11.8 Mm
0.2 Mm
7.0 Mm
83.26m
33.66m

Cron nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:

# N# LBer Crexku Koa Umsa Kapra
1. 10 I 38894 10 Dark Blue Default
229 [ ] 4231 9 White  Default
MaLumHHoe Bpems:
Mauwmna Bpemsa BbimnBKM
Janome MC 550E 0:15:36
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